
Paper Code

Int/Th

Total (Status**)

LEGEND

Ext/Prac

** P->Pass, F->Fail

** Int/Th->Internal/Theory,
Ext/Prac->External/Practical

SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS

Prg. Code: 264      Programme: MASTER OF SCIENCE (NURSING)      SchemeID: 182642016001      Sem./Annual: SECOND ANNUAL

S. No. PaperID Paper Code Paper Name Credit

Institution Code: 615      Institution: ST. STEPHENS HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF NURSING

Type KindExam Mode Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

1 264201 MSCN201 NURSING MANAGEMENT NA THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

2 264202 MSCN202 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CARDIO VASCULAR & THORACIC NURSING) NA THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

3 264203 MSCN203 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CRITICAL CARE NURSING) NA THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

4 264212 MSCN212 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING NA THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

5 264251 MSCN251 DISSERTATION & VIVA NA PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 100 100 200 100

6 264252 MSCN252 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CARDIO VASCULAR & THORACIC NURSING) (PRACTICAL) NA PRACTICAL UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 100 100 200 100

7 264253 MSCN253 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CRITICAL CARE NURSING) (PRACTICAL) NA PRACTICAL UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 100 100 200 100

8 264262 MSCN262 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PRACTICAL) NA PRACTICAL UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 100 100 200 100
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Paper Code

Int/Th

Total (Status**)

LEGEND

Ext/Prac

** P->Pass, F->Fail

** Int/Th->Internal/Theory,
Ext/Prac->External/Practical

SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS

Prg. Code: 264      Programme: MASTER OF SCIENCE (NURSING)      SchemeID: 182642016003      Sem./Annual: SECOND ANNUAL

S. No. PaperID Paper Code Paper Name Credit

Institution Code: 615      Institution: ST. STEPHENS HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF NURSING

Type KindExam Mode Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

1 264201 MSCN201 NURSING MANAGEMENT NA THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

2 264202 MSCN202 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CARDIO VASCULAR & THORACIC NURSING) NA THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

3 264203 MSCN203 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CRITICAL CARE NURSING) NA THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

4 264204 MSCN204 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (ONCOLOGY NURSING) NA THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

5 264205 MSCN205 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (NEUROSCIENCES NURSING) NA THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

6 264206 MSCN206 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (NEPHRO-UROLOGY NURSING) NA THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

7 264207 MSCN207 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (ORTHOPEDIC NURSING) NA THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

8 264208 MSCN208 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (GASTRO ENTEROLOGY NURSING) NA THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

9 264209 MSCN209 OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING NA THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

10 264210 MSCN210 PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH) NURSING NA THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

11 264211 MSCN211 PSYCHIATRIC (MENTAL HEALTH) NURSING NA THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

12 264212 MSCN212 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING NA THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

13 264251 MSCN251 DISSERTATION & VIVA NA PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 100 100 200 100

14 264252 MSCN252 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CARDIO VASCULAR & THORACIC NURSING) (PRACTICAL) NA PRACTICAL UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 100 100 200 100

15 264253 MSCN253 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CRITICAL CARE NURSING) (PRACTICAL) NA PRACTICAL UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 100 100 200 100

16 264254 MSCN254 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (ONCOLOGY NURSING) (PRACTICAL) NA PRACTICAL UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 100 100 200 100

17 264255 MSCN255 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (NEUROSCIENCES NURSING) (PRACTICAL) NA PRACTICAL UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 100 100 200 100

18 264256 MSCN256 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (NEPHRO-UROLOGY NURSING) (PRACTICAL) NA PRACTICAL UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 100 100 200 100

19 264257 MSCN257 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (ORTHOPEDIC NURSING) (PRACTICAL) NA PRACTICAL UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 100 100 200 100

20 264258 MSCN258 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (GASTRO ENTEROLOGY NURSING) (PRACTICAL) NA PRACTICAL UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 100 100 200 100

21 264259 MSCN259 OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PRACTICAL) NA PRACTICAL UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 100 100 200 100

22 264260 MSCN260 PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH) NURSING (PRACTICAL) NA PRACTICAL UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 100 100 200 100

23 264261 MSCN261 PSYCHIATRIC (MENTAL HEALTH) NURSING (PRACTICAL) NA PRACTICAL UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 100 100 200 100

24 264262 MSCN262 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PRACTICAL) NA PRACTICAL UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 100 100 200 100
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Paper Code

Int/Th

Total (Status**)

LEGEND

Ext/Prac

** P->Pass, F->Fail

** Int/Th->Internal/Theory,
Ext/Prac->External/Practical

Programme Code: 264      Programme Name: MASTER OF SCIENCE (NURSING)      Sem./Year/EU: SECOND ANNUAL      Batch: 2021      Examination: REGULAR OCT, 2023    Result Declared Date :06-DEC-23

S.No. Photo Student's Details Institution Code: 615      Institution: ST. STEPHENS HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF NURSING CS/Remarks

MSCN201

20

77(P)

57

MSCN203

21

80(P)

59

MSCN251

75

152(P)

77

MSCN253

79

160(P)

81

00161526421
ANJALI TYAGI
SID: 180000010969
SchemeID: 182642016001

1

*: Passed with grace marks;    ABS: Absent;    CAN: Cancelled:    RL: Result Later;    DET: Detained;    CS: Credit Secured;  EU: Examination Unit Number;  SID: Student ID;  SchemeID: Scheme applicable;  TT: Theory Total;  PT: Practical Total Printed On: 08-Dec-2023 Page No.: 3



Paper Code

Int/Th

Total (Status**)

LEGEND

Ext/Prac

** P->Pass, F->Fail

** Int/Th->Internal/Theory,
Ext/Prac->External/Practical

SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS

Prg. Code: 264      Programme: MASTER OF SCIENCE (NURSING)      SchemeID: 182642016001      Sem./Annual: FIRST ANNUAL

S. No. PaperID Paper Code Paper Name Credit

Institution Code: 615      Institution: ST. STEPHENS HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF NURSING

Type KindExam Mode Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

1 264101 MSCN101 NURSING EDUCATION NA THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

2 264102 MSCN102 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE NA THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

3 264103 MSCN103 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS NA THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

4 264104 MSCN104 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING NA THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

5 264108 MSCN108 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING NA THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

6 264151 MSCN151 NURSING EDUCATION (PRACTICAL) NA PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 50 50 100 50

7 264154 MSCN154 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PRACTICAL) NA PRACTICAL UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 100 100 200 100

8 264158 MSCN158 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PRACTICAL) NA PRACTICAL UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 100 100 200 100
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Paper Code

Int/Th

Total (Status**)

LEGEND

Ext/Prac

** P->Pass, F->Fail

** Int/Th->Internal/Theory,
Ext/Prac->External/Practical

SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS

Prg. Code: 264      Programme: MASTER OF SCIENCE (NURSING)      SchemeID: 182642016003      Sem./Annual: FIRST ANNUAL

S. No. PaperID Paper Code Paper Name Credit

Institution Code: 615      Institution: ST. STEPHENS HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF NURSING

Type KindExam Mode Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

1 264101 MSCN101 NURSING EDUCATION NA THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

2 264102 MSCN102 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE NA THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

3 264103 MSCN103 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS NA THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

4 264104 MSCN104 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING NA THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

5 264105 MSCN105 OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING NA THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

6 264106 MSCN106 CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING NA THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

7 264107 MSCN107 MENTAL HEALTH (PSYCHIATRIC) NURSING NA THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

8 264108 MSCN108 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING NA THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50

9 264151 MSCN151 NURSING EDUCATION (PRACTICAL) NA PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 50 50 100 50

10 264154 MSCN154 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PRACTICAL) NA PRACTICAL UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 100 100 200 100

11 264155 MSCN155 OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PRACTICAL) NA PRACTICAL UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 100 100 200 100

12 264156 MSCN156 CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PRACTICAL) NA PRACTICAL UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 100 100 200 100

13 264157 MSCN157 MENTAL HEALTH (PSYCHIATRIC) NURSING (PRACTICAL) NA PRACTICAL UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 100 100 200 100

14 264158 MSCN158 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PRACTICAL) NA PRACTICAL UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 100 100 200 100
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Paper Code

Int/Th

Total (Status**)

LEGEND

Ext/Prac

** P->Pass, F->Fail

** Int/Th->Internal/Theory,
Ext/Prac->External/Practical

Programme Code: 264      Programme Name: MASTER OF SCIENCE (NURSING)      Sem./Year/EU: FIRST ANNUAL      Batch: 2022      Examination: REGULAR OCT, 2023    Result Declared Date :06-DEC-23

S.No. Photo Student's Details Institution Code: 615      Institution: ST. STEPHENS HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF NURSING CS/Remarks

MSCN101

21

71(P)

50

MSCN102

19

74(P)

55

MSCN103

20

71(P)

51

MSCN107

20

67(P)

47

MSCN151

46

86(P)

40

MSCN157

78

157(P)

79

00161526422
KANCHAN BISHT
SID: 180000011052
SchemeID: 182642016003

2

MSCN101

20

73(P)

53

MSCN102

19

77(P)

58

MSCN103

21

72(P)

51

MSCN104

20

83(P)

63

MSCN151

46

89(P)

43

MSCN154

83

170(P)

87

00261526422
ANGEL ANNIE TEWARI
SID: 180000011053
SchemeID: 182642016003

3

MSCN101

21

72(P)

51

MSCN102

20

74(P)

54

MSCN103

21

73(P)

52

MSCN107

20

68(P)

48

MSCN151

47

90(P)

43

MSCN157

78

159(P)

81

00361526422
ANEEZ ABRAHAM
SID: 180000011054
SchemeID: 182642016003

4

MSCN101

21

79(P)

58

MSCN102

13

75(P)

62

MSCN103

20

72(P)

52

MSCN105

20

74(P)

54

MSCN151

44

83(P)

39

MSCN155

88

164(P)

76

00461526422
HONEY GANGADHARAN
SID: 180000011055
SchemeID: 182642016003

5

MSCN101

20

75(P)

55

MSCN102

19

80(P)

61

MSCN103

18

69(P)

51

MSCN105

19

73(P)

54

MSCN151

40

83(P)

43

MSCN155

79

156(P)

77

00561526422
SEEMA AZMI
SID: 180000011056
SchemeID: 182642016003

6

MSCN101

21

70(P)

49

MSCN102

19

70(P)

51

MSCN103

19

68(P)

49

MSCN105

20

74(P)

54

MSCN151

45

88(P)

43

MSCN155

87

162(P)

75

00661526422
MAHIMA MASIH
SID: 180000011057
SchemeID: 182642016003

7

*: Passed with grace marks;    ABS: Absent;    CAN: Cancelled:    RL: Result Later;    DET: Detained;    CS: Credit Secured;  EU: Examination Unit Number;  SID: Student ID;  SchemeID: Scheme applicable;  TT: Theory Total;  PT: Practical Total Printed On: 08-Dec-2023 Page No.: 6


